PFANIAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.E, (FT) 2™ Sem./2072-J/1
Result of the _
B.E. (Food Technology) 2" Semester Examination, July - 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. SGPA' means Semester Grade Point Average.
“CGPA™ means Cumulative Grade Pointe Average.

ABBREVIATIONS| STAND AS .
“R.L.A" Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards,
“RL"™ Result Later due to other reasons
“DMD" Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Bs, 500,00 Amount due is shown against each Roll Ng
“RL Fee" Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll No,
“C.8." Means Candidature suspended.

Syllabus (2021-2025)

Theory Papers Practical Papers
Sub-code Subject =Name Sub-code | Subject =Name
BS104 Mathematics-1I ESC 151 | Engineering Graphics
BS 102 Physics ESC 152 | Engineering Workshop
BS 103 Chemistry-I BS 151 Physics Lab
ESC 101 Compule} Programming for Problem BS 152 Chemistry-1 Lab.
Solving ;
ESC 102 Enigneering Graphics ESC 153 | Computer Lab,
MC 101 Introduction to Envirogment Science
Credits Earned in 1" Semester : 20 Credits Assigned in 1" Semester : 20
Credits Earned in 2" Semester : 21.5 : Credits Assigned in 2™ Semester : 21,5
Total : 41.5 Total :41.5
Syllabus (2019-2020)
Theory Papers Practical Papers
Sub-code Subject =Name Sub-code Subject —Name
BS 102 Physics ESC-GES 151 Engineering Grophics
BS 103 Chemistry (Inorganic) ESC-GES 152 Engineering Workshop
BS 104 | Mathematics-11 BS5 152 Physics Lab,
HSMC-HASS 101 | Communication Skills BS 153 Chemistry (Inorganic) Lab.
) HSMC-HASS 151 | Communication Skills Leb.
Credits Earned in 1" Semester : 21 Credits Assigned in 1" Semester : 21
Credits Earned In 2™ Semester ; 18.5 Credits Assigned in 2™ Semester : 18.5
Total : 39.5 Total : 39.5
SGPA : 10
CGPA : 10

NOTE: The result of those “Pass™ candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being
declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear
their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.



B.E1Food Technology) 2" Semester Examination, July 2022
Roll No. Regd. No, Name of Candidate Father's Name

ti

CH21501
CH21%02
CH21503
CH21504
CH21505
CH21507
CH21508
CH21509
CH21512
CH21513
CH21514
CH21515
CH21516
CH21517
CH21518
CH21519
CH21520
CH21521
CH21522
CH21523
CH21524
CH21525

8221000124
‘8221000134

8221000136
8221000138
8221000139
8221000140
8221000125
8221000143
8221000126

8221000128

8221000145
8221000129
8221000146
8221000130
8221000131
8221000147
8221000148
8221000132
CH21527 8221000150
CH21528 8221000151
Reappear Candidate/s
CHI9504 8219000107
CHI9514 8219000114
CH19520 8219000118

Total: 27
Chandigarh

Noveraber 072022

te of ical

Aditya Raj Sirotha
Amitoj Kaur

Aniket Rana

Ankul Sharma
Anmol Saini

Chetan Kumar
Himanshu Kumar Jha
Jai Singh

Kiran

Kumud Soni
Lakshita

Leepakshi Sharma
Manshi Singh
Rajnish Komar
Satvik Anmol
Saumya Kumari
Saurav Kumar Gupta
Smriti

Sonali Sharma
Sujeet Prakash Yadav
Sunil Prajapat
Vanshika Sharma
Vinay Jeenval

Vivek Gautam

Anyan Gaur
Kapil Gangwar
Owais Jaral

ngg, & Technology, P

Rajaram Choudhary
Harpreet Singh
Chandan Singh Rana
Prem Sahay Sharma
Arvind Kumar Saini
Ashok Kumar
Kailash Jha
Manoj Kumar Singh
Jeevan Kumar
Pyare Ram
Rajesh Makkar
Sishpal Sharma
Rajesh Singh
Ram Pravesh Singh
Veerendra Lal
Veeresh Kumar Shahi
Deep Chandra Gupta
Arbind Kumar Mishra
Vaneet Khajuria
Jayprakash Singh
Umesh Prajapat
Sanjeev Sharma
Shyam Kumar
Kushpal Gautam

Deepak Kumar Gaur
Indra Pal Gangwar
Rashid Ahmed

.

A.R.E.

oy

Mother's Name

Rekha Choudhary
Tejvir Kaur

Priya Devi
Kanchan Sharma
Sanju Devi
Dharmindra Kumari
Heera Devi

Asha Devi

Punita Rani
Kanta Dev

Anju Makkar
Santosh Sharma
Retuka Singh
Chanchala Devi
Sudha Gangwar
Wandana Shahi
Sumitra Dewi
Archana Mishra
Anuradha Sharma
Sunita Yadav
Deepa Rani
Babita Kumari Devgun
Anju

Raj Rani Gautam

Leena Gaur

Parwati Devi
Maqgsooda Rani

\B)\/‘

Result
SGPA CGPA
Cs
7.86. 8.71
4,35 -

CS.

6.16 1.29
7.05 7.33
8.37 8.28
8.60 8.57
8.12 8.43
6.74 7.70
7.58 7.93
cs

7.63 8.19
CSs

333 -
71.33 7.23
6.09 -
6.95 . 178
6.44 7.47 DMD Rs 5001~
6.35 T7.07
RL Fee Rs. 791/-
4.14 -
5.84 6.87
6.51 7.45
RL

6.27 6.29
6.81 6.81

A

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



