## PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.E. (FT) 2<sup>nd</sup> Sem./2022-J/1

Result of the

B.E. (Food Technology) 2<sup>nd</sup> Semester Examination, July - 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of "Result". SGPA' means Semester Grade Point Average. "CGPA" means Cumulative Grade Pointe Average.

ABBREVIATIO	ONS STAND AS		
"R.L.A."	Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards.		
"RL"	Result Later due to other reasons		
"DMD"	Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500.00 Amount due is shown against each Roll No		
"RL Fee"	Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll No.		
"C.S."	Means Candidature suspended.		

Syllabus (2021-2025)

Theory Papers		Practical Papers	
Sub-code	Subject -Name	Sub-code	Subject -Name
BS104	Mathematics-II	ESC 151	Engineering Graphics
BS 102	Physics	ESC 152	Engineering Workshop
BS 103	Chemistry-I	BS 151	Physics Lab
ESC 101	Computer Programming for Problem Solving	BS 152	Chemistry-I Lab.
ESC 102	Enigneering Graphics	ESC 153	Computer Lab.
MC 101	Introduction to Environment Science	1000	

Credits Earned in 1st Semester : 20 Credits Earned in 2nd Semester : 21.5

Total: 41.5

Credits Assigned in 1st Semester: 20 Credits Assigned in 2nd Semester: 21.5

Total : 41.5

Syllabus (2019-2020)

Theory Papers		Practical Papers	
Sub-code	Subject -Name	Sub-code	Subject -Name
BS 102	Physics	ESC-GES 151	Engineering Graphics
BS 103	Chemistry (Inorganic)	ESC-GES 152	Engineering Workshop
BS 104	Mathematics-II	BS 152	Physics Lab.
HSMC-HASS 101	Communication Skills	BS 153	Chemistry (Inorganic) Lab.
		HSMC-HASS 151	Communication Skills Lab.

Credits Earned in 1st Semester : 21 Credits Earned in 2nd Semester : 18.5

Total : 39.5

Credits Assigned in 1st Semester: 21 Credits Assigned in 2nd Semester: 18.5

Total : 39.5

SGPA: 10 CGPA: 10

NOTE: The result of those "Pass" candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.

## B.E. (Food Technology) 2nd Semester Examination, July 2022

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result	
					SGPA	CGPA
Dr. SSB U	Iniversity Insti	tute of Chemical Engg	& Technology, P.U., C	Chandigarh		
CH21501		Aditya Raj Sirotha	Rajaram Choudhary	Rekha Choudhary	CS	
CH21502	8221000124	Amitoj Kaur	Harpreet Singh	Tejvir Kaur	7.86.	8.71
CH21503	18221000134	Aniket Rana	Chandan Singh Rana	Priya Devi	4.35	•
CH21504		Ankul Sharma	Prem Sahay Sharma	Kanchan Sharma	CS.	
CH21505	8221000136	Anmol Saini	Arvind Kumar Saini	Sanju Devi	6.16	7.29
CH21507	8221000138	Chetan Kumar	Ashok Kumar	Dharmindra Kumari	7.05	7.33
CH21508	8221000139	Himanshu Kumar Jha	Kailash Jha	Heera Devi	8.37	8.28
CH21509	8221000140	Jai Singh	Manoj Kumar Singh	Asha Devi	8.60	8.57
CH21512	8221000125	Kiran	Jeevan Kumar	Punita Rani	8.12	8.43
CH21513	8221000143	Kumud Soni	Pyare Ram	Kanta Dev	6.74	7.70
CH21514	8221000126	Lakshita	Rajesh Makkar	Anju Makkar	7.58	7.93
CH21515	+	Leepakshi Sharma	Sishpal Sharma	Santosh Sharma	CS	
CH21516	8221000128	Manshi Singh	Rajesh Singh	Retuka Singh	7.63	8.19
CH21517		Rajnish Kumar	Ram Pravesh Singh	Chanchala Devi	CS	
CH21518	8221000145	Satvik Anmol	Veerendra Lal	Sudha Gangwar	3.33	-
CH21519	8221000129	Saumya Kumari	Veeresh Kumar Shahi	Vandana Shahi	7.33	7.23
CH21520	8221000146	Saurav Kumar Gupta	Deep Chandra Gupta	Sumitra Devi	6.09	-
CH21521	8221000130	Smriti	Arbind Kumar Mishra	Archana Mishra	6.95	. 7.78
CH21522	8221000131	Sonali Sharma	Vaneet Khajuria	Anuradha Sharma	6.44	7.47 DMD Rs.500/
CH21523	8221000147	Sujeet Prakash Yadav	Jayprakash Singh	Sunita Yadav	6.35	7.07
CH21524	8221000148	Sunil Prajapat	Umesh Prajapat	Deepa Rani	RL Fee Rs. 791/-	
CH21525	8221000132	Vanshika Sharma	Sanjeev Sharma	Babita Kumari Devgun	4.14	-
CH21527	8221000150	Vinay Jeenval	Shyam Kumar	Anju	5.84	6.87
	8221000151	Vivek Gautam	Kushpal Gautam	Raj Rani Gautam	6.51	7.45
	Candidate/s					
CH19504	8219000107	Anyan Gaur	Deepak Kumar Gaur	Leena Gaur	RL	
CH19514	8219000114	Kapil Gangwar	Indra Pal Gangwar	Parwati Devi	6.27	6.29
CH19520	8219000118	Owais Jaral	Rashid Ahmed	Maqsooda Rani	6.81	6.81

Total: 27 Chandigarh November 09,2022

O.S.E.

A.R.E.

D.R.E.

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan) Controller of Examinations